
Landscape Architecture Degree Checklist

Student Name			   NSHE number			   Last Update		  GPA

UNLV Core

Required Studio

Required Landscape Architecture History

Required Environmental and Technical

Professional

Internship

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
ENG 101
ENG102
ENG 231 or 232
COM 101
MATH 126
MATH 127
HIST 100 or PSC101
PHI 102
GEOG 103/104
Social Science
International (SS)
Multicultural (SS)

3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
4
3
3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
LAND 180
LAND 182
LAND 284
LAND 286
LAND 384
LAND 386
LAND 484
LAND 486

3
3
6
6
6
6
6
6

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAL 100
LAND 257
LAND 258
LAND 262
LAND 306
LAND 455
LAND 491

3
3
3
3
1
3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
ENV 220
LAND 241
LAND 242
LAND 442
LAND 443
LAND 499

3
3
3
3
3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAD 201 and 201d
LAND 255

3
3

Course Cr Semester SemesterInstitutionTransfer CourseGrade Grade
AAD 400 0


